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Résultats SPORTident créé par: OEScore2002 © Stephan Krämer 2002

   Pl ° dép. Nom                  Cat.       Temps _Ergebnis                                                                                                       
 
 
 
Small                  19 P                                            
 
    1        Dimitri              H16        41:46       460  44(40)  55(40)  56(90)  41(60)  33(30)  34(30)  35(50)  38(60)  37(50)  32(30)  31(20)       A       
             ANCO                              -40       500    1:56    7:50   12:02   16:17   19:12   21:40   26:04   30:42   33:20   37:24   40:09   41:46       
                                                                1:56    5:54    4:12    4:15    2:55    2:28    4:24    4:38    2:38    4:04    2:45    1:37       
    2        Yvan                 H14        39:32       440  44(40)  55(40)  64(60)  56(90)  41(60)  33(30)  40(40)  34(30)  35(50)       A                       
             ANCO                                        440    2:04   10:53 1:06:00   15:29   20:40   25:06   28:27   29:45   34:12   39:32                       
                                                                2:04    8:49   55:07            5:11    4:26    3:21    1:18    4:27    5:20                       
    3        Lucien               H16        39:34       430  44(40)  55(40)  56(90)  64(60)  41(60)  33(30)  40(40)  34(30)  39(40)       A                       
             ANCO                                        430    1:48   10:47   15:17    6:00   20:36   24:48   28:00   29:07   36:48   39:34                       
                                                                1:48    8:59    4:30           14:36    4:12    3:12    1:07    7:41    2:46                       
    4        Sophie               D14        39:22       390  44(40)  55(40)  64(60)  56(90)  41(60)  33(30)  40(40)  34(30)       A                               
             ANCO                                        390    1:52   10:56    6:00   15:34   20:45   24:50   28:08   29:30   39:22                               
                                                                1:52    9:04            9:34    5:11    4:05    3:18    1:22    9:52                               
    5        Arianne              D16        38:05       381  44(40)  55(40)  56(90)  41(60)  33(30)  34(30)  35(50)  39(40)       A                               
             ANCO                                1       380    2:13    8:05   13:26   17:55   21:13   23:18   28:29   34:09   38:05                               
                                                                2:13    5:52    5:21    4:29    3:18    2:05    5:11    5:40    3:56                               
    6        Christian            HB         45:36       350  44(40)  36(40)  43(50)  41(60)  33(30)  42(50)  40(40)  34(30)  35(50)  38(60)  31(20)       A       
             ANCO                             -120       470    2:02    4:30    8:08   13:32   17:06   19:33   24:22   26:16   33:40   37:18   44:07   45:36       
                                                                2:02    2:28    3:38    5:24    3:34    2:27    4:49    1:54    7:24    3:38    6:49    1:29       
    7        Anaïs                D14        38:06       341  44(40)  36(40)  43(50)  41(60)  33(30)  34(30)  35(50)  39(40)       A                               
             ANCO                                1       340    2:11    4:25   12:30   17:18   20:55   23:03   28:25   34:00   38:06                               
                                                                2:11    2:14    8:05    4:48    3:37    2:08    5:22    5:35    4:06                               
    8        Ines                 D14        38:08       341  44(40)  36(40)  43(50)  41(60)  33(30)  34(30)  35(50)  39(40)       A                               
             ANCO                                1       340    2:09    4:28   12:44   17:14   20:51   23:13   28:33   34:07   38:08                               
                                                                2:09    2:19    8:16    4:30    3:37    2:22    5:20    5:34    4:01                               
    9        Philip               H12        39:13       320  44(40)  36(40)  43(50)  56(90)  55(40)  64(60)       A                                               
             ANCO                                        320    2:12    4:34   12:00   23:12   31:00 1:37:10   39:13                                               
                                                                2:12    2:22    7:26   11:12    7:48 1:06:10                                                       
   10        Anne-Marie           D55        44:21       290  44(40)  43(50)  41(60)  33(30)  34(30)  35(50)  38(60)  37(50)  31(20)       A                       
             ANCO                             -100       390    2:50    8:22   13:56   17:53   21:37   26:37   32:43   37:24   42:28   44:21                       
                                                                2:50    5:32    5:34    3:57    3:44    5:00    6:06    4:41    5:04    1:53                       
   11        Véra                 DB         46:55       250  44(40)  36(40)  43(50)  41(60)  42(50)  33(30)  34(30)  40(40)  35(50)       A                       
             ANCO                             -140       390    5:18    8:27   12:09   17:34   22:05   26:26   29:55   33:01   39:15   46:55                       
                                                                5:18    3:09    3:42    5:25    4:31    4:21    3:29    3:06    6:14    7:40                       
   12        Léa                  D14        42:05       230  44(40)  56(90)  41(60)  33(30)  40(40)  34(30)       A                                               
             ANCO                              -60       290    2:21   10:47   17:22   21:32   26:16   29:47   42:05                                               
                                                                2:21    8:26    6:35    4:10    4:44    3:31   12:18                                               
   13        Marianne             D12        42:07       230  44(40)  56(90)  41(60)  33(30)  40(40)  34(30)       A                                               
             ANCO                              -60       290    2:17   10:38   17:11   21:22   26:13   29:52   42:07                                               
                                                                2:17    8:21    6:33    4:11    4:51    3:39   12:15                                               
   14        Keria                D14        42:22       230  44(40)  56(90)  41(60)  33(30)  40(40)  34(30)       A                                               
             ANCO                              -60       290    2:22   10:33   17:07   21:19   26:03   29:50   42:22                                               
                                                                2:22    8:11    6:34    4:12    4:44    3:47   12:32                                               
   15        Loyse                D12        42:26       230  44(40)  56(90)  41(60)  33(30)  40(40)  34(30)       A                                               
             ANCO                              -60       290    2:20   10:41   17:16   21:26   26:07   29:49   42:26                                               
                                                                2:20    8:21    6:35    4:10    4:41    3:42   12:37                                               
   16        Archibald            H10        42:23        90  31(20)  32(30)  37(50)  35(50)       A                                                               
             ANCO                              -60       150    2:08    8:38   11:33   28:36   42:23                                                               
                                                                2:08    6:30    2:55   17:03   13:47                                                               
   17        Gwendoline           D12        52:42       -10  31(20)  46(40)  32(30)  37(50)  38(60)  35(50)       A                                               
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             ANCO                             -260       250    1:58    7:45   17:16   22:06   30:03   41:48   52:42                                               
                                                                1:58    5:47    9:31    4:50    7:57   11:45   10:54                                               
   18        Michaël              H10        53:07       -30  31(20)  46(40)  32(30)  37(50)  38(60)  35(50)       A                                               
             ANCO                             -280       250    1:44    7:42   17:48   22:39   30:15   41:36   53:07                                               
                                                                1:44    5:58   10:06    4:51    7:36   11:21   11:31                                               
   19        Sylvain              H10        53:33       -30  31(20)  46(40)  32(30)  37(50)  38(60)  35(50)       A                                               
             ANCO                             -280       250    2:05    7:55   17:30   22:48   30:59   41:21   53:33                                               
                                                                2:05    5:50    9:35    5:18    8:11   10:22   12:12                                               
   20        Evelyne              D55      1:11:53      -310  31(20)  32(30)  39(40)  35(50)  34(30)  40(40)  33(30)  43(50)  36(40)       A                       
             ANCO                             -640       330    1:49    6:15   11:09   20:31   26:34   29:04   40:57   57:03 1:04:05 1:11:53                       
                                                                1:49    4:26    4:54    9:22    6:03    2:30   11:53   16:06    7:02    7:48                       
 
 
 
Long                   26 P                                            
 
    1        Luc                  HAL        55:19      1115  44(40)  36(40)  43(50)  56(90)  55(40)  64(60)  53(40) 52(101)  50(50)  51(80)  49(60)  48(50)  46(40
             ANCO                                4      1111    1:34    2:52    4:51    8:40   12:08 1:16:22   20:08   24:30   27:46   30:08   32:05   34:12   36:0
                                                                1:34    1:18    1:59    3:49    3:28 1:04:14            4:22    3:16    2:22    1:57    2:07    1:5
                                                              47(80)  37(50)  38(60)  35(50)  39(40)  32(30)  31(20)  45(40)       A                               
                                                               37:47   39:56   40:52   43:47   46:42   49:04   50:58   53:22   55:19                               
                                                                1:38    2:09    0:56    2:55    2:55    2:22    1:54    2:24    1:57                               
    2        Greg                 HAL        58:24       911  44(40)  36(40)  43(50)  55(40)  56(90)  41(60)  42(50)  33(30)  34(30)  40(40)  35(50)  38(60)  37(50
             ANCO                                1       910    1:41    2:57    4:54    9:09   12:53   15:42   18:13   20:53   22:35   23:55   28:31   32:08   34:1
                                                                1:41    1:16    1:57    4:15    3:44    2:49    2:31    2:40    1:42    1:20    4:36    3:37    2:0
                                                              47(80)  48(50)  49(60)  50(50)  45(40)       A                                                       
                                                               38:29   44:49   49:20   52:25   56:24   58:24                                                       
                                                                4:19    6:20    4:31    3:05    3:59    2:00                                                       
    3        Fred                 HAL      1:00:34       901  31(20)  32(30)  46(40)  47(80)  48(50)  49(60)  51(80)  50(50)  53(40)  64(60)  55(40)  56(90) 52(101
             ANCO                              -20       921 3:54:22 3:54:23    3:11    4:59    9:52   13:52   16:28   21:25   35:06 1:39:37   41:26   44:41   29:0
                                                             3:54:22    0:01            1:48    4:53    4:00    2:36    4:57   13:41 1:04:31            3:15       
                                                              41(60)  33(30)  43(50)  36(40)       A                                                               
                                                               47:46   51:28   54:45   57:23 1:00:34                                                               
                                                               18:46    3:42    3:17    2:38    3:11                                                               
    4        Didier               HAL      1:01:26       821  31(20)  47(80)  46(40)  48(50)  49(60)  51(80)  50(50) 52(101)  53(40)  64(60)  55(40)  56(90)  41(60
             ANCO                              -40       861    1:45    4:54    6:51    9:44   12:48   16:06   19:32   34:49   37:59 1:43:15   45:19   48:49   52:4
                                                                1:45    3:09    1:57    2:53    3:04    3:18    3:26   15:17    3:10 1:05:16            3:30    3:5
                                                              43(50)  36(40)       A                                                                               
                                                               57:04   59:20 1:01:26                                                                               
                                                                4:18    2:16    2:06                                                                               
    5        Jérôme F             HAL        57:50       793  45(40)  46(40)  48(50)  49(60)  51(80)  50(50)  53(40) 52(101)  64(60)  55(40)  56(90)  41(60)  36(40
             ANCO                                2       791    2:54    4:59    9:13   13:00   15:14   19:30   34:47   29:00 1:39:12   41:22   44:34   47:08   54:1
                                                                2:54    2:05    4:14    3:47    2:14    4:16   15:17         1:10:12            3:12    2:34    7:1
                                                              44(40)       A                                                                                       
                                                               56:14   57:50                                                                                       
                                                                1:55    1:36                                                                                       
    6        Jérôme A             HAL      1:01:40       761  39(40)  37(50)  38(60)  35(50)  34(30)  40(40)  42(50)  41(60)  56(90)  55(40)  64(60)  53(40) 52(101
             ANCO                              -40       801    1:41    3:49    5:08    8:02   10:49   12:10   15:43   19:47   25:49   30:46 1:37:02   42:59   49:0
                                                                1:41    2:08    1:19    2:54    2:47    1:21    3:33    4:04    6:02    4:57 1:06:16            6:0
                                                              50(50)  45(40)       A                                                                               
                                                               53:54   57:32 1:01:40                                                                               
                                                                4:54    3:38    4:08                                                                               
    7        Aurélie              DAK        57:45       712  44(40)  55(40)  56(90)  41(60)  33(30)  42(50)  40(40)  34(30)  35(50)  38(60)  37(50)  32(30)  39(40
             ANCO                                2       710    2:06    7:06   11:56   16:34   19:30   22:08   25:46   27:11   30:59   35:44   37:37   41:30   44:4
                                                                2:06    5:00    4:50    4:38    2:56    2:38    3:38    1:25    3:48    4:45    1:53    3:53    3:1
                                                              46(40)  45(40)  31(20)       A                                                                       
                                                               50:25   53:55   56:16   57:45                                                                       
                                                                5:45    3:30    2:21    1:29                                                                       
    8        Claire-Lise          DAK        56:46       683  45(40)  50(50)  49(60)  48(50)  46(40)  47(80)  37(50)  38(60)  35(50)  34(30)  40(40)  33(30)  36(40



             ANCO                                3       680    3:29   10:40   13:04   17:20   20:24   22:38   25:30   26:54   31:48   38:27   40:12   43:44   49:3
                                                                3:29    7:11    2:24    4:16    3:04    2:14    2:52    1:24    4:54    6:39    1:45    3:32    5:4
                                                              44(40)  31(20)       A                                                                               
                                                               51:57   55:17   56:46                                                                               
                                                                2:26    3:20    1:29                                                                               
    9        Anton                H45        58:44       662  44(40)  53(40) 52(101)  50(50)  49(60)  51(80)  48(50)  46(40)  47(80)  31(20)  45(40)  64(60)       
             ANCO                                1       661    3:07   15:26   24:43   30:28   33:13   36:21   44:06   47:01   49:27   53:23   56:41    5:00   58:4
                                                                3:07   12:19    9:17    5:45    2:45    3:08    7:45    2:55    2:26    3:56    3:18           53:4
   10        JEan-Claude          H55      1:00:54       601  44(40)  64(60)  53(40) 52(101)  51(80)  49(60)  50(50)  48(50)  46(40)  47(80)  31(20)       A       
             ANCO                              -20       621    1:47 1:10:25   14:07   24:40   40:14   43:36   46:43   50:04   53:10   55:50   59:20 1:00:54       
                                                                1:47 1:08:38           10:33   15:34    3:22    3:07    3:21    3:06    2:40    3:30    1:34       
   11        Véronique            D35        59:46       591  44(40)  36(40)  43(50)  41(60)  56(90)  55(40)  64(60)  53(40)  50(50) 52(101)  31(20)       A       
             ANCO                                        591    2:15    4:18    7:33   16:58   23:37   31:04 1:37:23   43:12   54:31   50:00   57:31   59:46       
                                                                2:15    2:03    3:15    9:25    6:39    7:27 1:06:19           11:19            7:31    2:15       
   12        François             H55        59:57       541  31(20)  46(40)  48(50)  49(60)  51(80)  50(50) 52(101)  53(40)  64(60)  55(40)       A               
